Stay safe. This extremely powerful On/Off Permanent Rare Earth magnet lets you guide loads into position without being in close proximity.  Attach
the On/Off permanent magnet to a corner or along the side of your load.  As the load is lifted, the Load Control Magnet’s articulating connection to the
lightweight telescoping pole allows you to control and position the load exactly where you want without endangering yourself, others or expensive
equipment, should your lifting device fail.
FEATURES:
» Powerful On/Off Rare Earth Magnet
» Works on Flat and Pipe
» Pole telescopes from 6’ to 12’
» Buy the magnet separately, use your own pole
CUTTING TABLE TOOLS & RETRIEVERS
LCM0150-01
LOAD CONTROL MAGNET
Hold - lbs (kg) Pole Included
Length
(in)
Extended
Length (in)
Weight
(lbs) Model No.
150 (68.04) No 7 N/A 1.20 LCM0150-01
150 (68.04) Yes 80 147 2.70 LCM0150-02
450 (204.12) No 8.50 N/A 4.70 LCM0450-01
450 (204.12) Yes 83 150 6.20 LCM0450-02
1000 (453.60) No 9.75 N/A 10.95 LCM1000-01
1000 (453.60) Yes 87.25 151.25 12.45 LCM1000-02
Note: Magnet connector accepts a standard paint roller handle extension thread.
LCM0150-02
A B C D E F
Min/Max (in) Min/Max (in) Max (in) Wd. (in) Ht. (in) Th. (in) Wt. (lb) Model No.